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1 Eunice Fernandes Clube Desportivo e Cultural da Nave POR F 24-12-1974 F45 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
2 Sara Silva Casa do Benfica de Faro POR F 29-12-1980 F40 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
3 Rita Coelho Casa do Benfica de Faro POR F 26-09-2000 S23 F 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
4 Soraia Tavares Casa do Benfica de Faro POR F 16-11-1999 S23 F 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
5 Filipa Godinho Casa do Benfica de Faro POR F 26-08-1999 S23 F 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
6 Ana Guerreiro Casa do Benfica de Faro POR F 07-10-1975 F45 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
7 Isa Parreira Associação Académica da Bela Vista POR F 04-07-1982 F35 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
8 Lara Sofia Martins Clube Oriental de Pechão POR F 14-09-2003 JUN F 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
9 Margarida Soromenho Olimpico Clube de Lagos POR F 25-08-2003 JUN F 10:00:00 5000m Fem A

10 Liliana Veríssimo Clube Areias de São João POR F 24-11-1986 Sen F 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
11 Carla Silvano Clube Areias de São João POR F 25-04-1969 F50 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
12 Carina Correia Clube Areias de São João POR F 10-12-1977 F40 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
13 Ana Luísa Grade Algarrunners POR F 04-05-1978 F40 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
14 Marisa Francisco Centro Desportivo de Quarteira POR F 13-08-1978 F40 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
15 Fiona Gonçalves Centro Desportivo de Quarteira POR F 10-02-1961 F60 10:00:00 5000m Fem A
16 Magda Mello Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR F 29-04-1978 F40 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
17 Lyudmyla Voloshyna Associação Académica da Bela Vista POR F 27-05-1977 F40 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
18 Matilde Portela Associação Académica da Bela Vista POR F 18-10-2003 JUN F 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
19 Deolinda Lopes Associação Académica da Bela Vista POR F 16-10-1966 F50 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
20 Inês Galvão Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR F 16-12-1985 F35 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
21 Regiane Silva Centro Desportivo de Quarteira BRA F 10-09-1971 F45 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
22 Edit Fekete Clube Areias de São João HUN F 09-12-1984 F35 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
23 Marina Zaborskaya Clube Areias de São João POR F 07-03-1985 F35 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
24 Susana Sobral Centro Desportivo de Quarteira POR F 06-11-1972 F45 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
25 Sónia Palma Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR F 11-09-1977 F40 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
26 Ângela Vargues Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR F 28-06-1980 F40 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
27 Ana Jacinto Associação Cultural Sambrasense POR F 19-07-1974 F45 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
28 Fernanda Mendonça Associação Cultural Sambrasense POR F 21-02-1971 F50 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
29 Mariana Silva Associação Cultural Sambrasense POR F 22-10-1983 F35 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
30 Maria Carrega Clube Recreativo Alturense POR F 13-02-1968 F50 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
31 Helena Blanc Clube Recreativo Alturense POR F 08-05-1956 F60 10:00:30 5000m Fem B
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32 Daniel Martins Clube Areias de São João POR M 23-11-1995 Sen M 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
33 Jorge Varela Clube Areias de São João POR M 02-01-1980 M40 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
34 Cláudio Pica Sport Lisboa e Fuseta POR M 27-08-1983 M35 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
35 Roberto Reigado Clube Areias de São João POR M 13-08-1995 Sen M 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
36 João Fernandes Casa do Benfica de Faro POR M 16-11-1993 Sen M 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
37 João Sustelo Clube Areias de São João POR M 03-10-1998 Sen M 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
38 Nuno Miguel Correia Clube Areias de São João POR M 13-09-1975 M45 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
39 Celso Brito Associação Cultural Sambrasense POR M 04-07-1984 M35 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
40 Gabriel Ludwick Projeto Novas Descobertas POR M 11-06-2002 JUN M 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
41 Abdeslam Bouasria Casa do Benfica de Faro MAR M 10-11-1990 Sen M 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
42 Paulo Soares Clube Areias de São João POR M 04-01-1975 M45 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
43 Miguel Silva Clube Areias de São João POR M 20-01-1970 M50 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
44 Gonçalo Casimiro Casa do Benfica de Faro POR M 24-03-1995 Sen M 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
45 Cristiano Borges Casa do Benfica de Faro POR M 13-07-1999 S23 M 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
46 Admilton Borges Associação Académica da Bela Vista POR M 17-06-1999 S23 M 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
47 André Duarte Clube Desportivo e Cultural da Nave POR M 22-09-1986 Sen M 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
48 João Constantino Clube Areias de São João POR M 21-07-1980 M40 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
49 Bertrand Palma Sport Lisboa e Fuseta POR M 19-09-1973 M45 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
50 Khalid Tahiri Sport Lisboa e Fuseta POR M 25-10-1975 M45 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
51 Fábio Reis Projeto Novas Descobertas POR M 24-06-1993 Sen M 10:45:00 5000m Masc A
52 Rui Andrade Sport Lisboa e Fuseta POR M 05-08-1985 M35 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
53 Joaquim Abraços Clube Areias de São João POR M 21-08-1978 M40 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
54 José Santiago Individual POR M 20-06-1966 M50 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
55 Pedro Braz Correia Projeto Novas Descobertas POR M 17-09-1986 Sen M 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
56 Pedro Guerreiro Sport Lisboa e Fuseta POR M 22-07-1985 M35 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
57 João Rosa Sport Lisboa e Fuseta POR M 10-05-1992 Sen M 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
58 Nuno Marques Individual POR M 17-01-1977 M40 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
59 Paulino Moreira Associação Cultural Sambrasense POR M 07-05-1982 M35 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
60 Bruno Pinheiro Clube Oriental de Pechão POR M 14-12-2003 JUN M 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
61 Luís Martins Clube Areias de São João POR M 27-09-1989 Sen M 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
62 Luís Massapina Centro Desportivo de Quarteira POR M 04-09-1979 M40 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
63 Pedro Boleixa Associação Cultural Sambrasense POR M 02-02-1972 M45 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
64 Nelson Dias Associação Cultural Sambrasense POR M 08-04-1977 M40 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
65 Gabriel Alves Clube Desportivo e Cultural da Nave POR M 01-01-1993 Sen M 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
66 Wilson Costa Clube Desportivo e Cultural da Nave POR M 11-03-1985 M35 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
67 Rui Martins Clube Desportivo e Cultural da Nave POR M 13-09-1971 M45 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
68 Joaquim Palma Algarrunners POR M 08-05-1983 M35 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
69 Vasco Tita Casa do Benfica de Faro POR M 09-08-2003 JUN M 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
70 Bruno Bondoso Clube Desportivo e Cultural da Nave POR M 07-03-1974 M45 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
71 Paulo António Clube Areias de São João POR M 25-01-1967 M50 10:45:30 5000m Masc B
72 David Silva Associação Cultural Sambrasense POR M 10-01-1983 M35 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
73 Igor Varela Centro Desportivo de Quarteira POR M 01-07-2003 JUN M 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
74 Décio Pica Associação Cultural Sambrasense POR M 25-06-1979 M40 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
75 Aymeric Boisvieux Clube Futebol Esperança de Lagos FRA M 06-11-2000 S23 M 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
76 Luís Barbosa Individual POR M 17-04-1983 M35 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
77 Vítor Sousa Associação Cultural Sambrasense POR M 20-04-1980 M40 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
78 Bruno Cruz Centro Desportivo de Quarteira POR M 07-12-2002 JUN M 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
79 Flávio Pinto Olimpico Clube de Lagos POR M 15-01-2002 JUN M 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
80 Bruno Caetano Olimpico Clube de Lagos POR M 18-03-1989 Sen M 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
81 Carlos Cabrita Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR M 02-01-1975 M45 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
82 João Correia Projeto Novas Descobertas POR M 07-04-1987 Sen M 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
83 Valentim Vargues Clube Oriental de Pechão POR M 05-02-1970 M50 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
84 Jerónimo Santiago Individual POR M 10-06-1977 M40 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
85 Álvaro Rodrigues Centro Desportivo de Quarteira POR M 19-04-1965 M55 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
86 Nuno Alfaiate Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR M 16-07-1975 M45 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
87 João Pisco Sport Lisboa e Fuseta POR M 27-12-1968 M50 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
88 Manuel Fonseca Individual POR M 23-02-2003 JUN M 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
89 Duarte Pinto Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR M 12-11-1976 M40 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
90 Hugo Rodrigues Associação Académica da Bela Vista POR M 12-08-1987 Sen M 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
91 Ricardo Firmino Associação Académica da Bela Vista POR M 26-12-1983 M35 11:15:00 5000m Masc C
92 Pedro Oliveira Projeto Novas Descobertas POR M 28-08-2001 S23 M 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
93 Mário António Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR M 30-10-1978 M40 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
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94 João Catarino Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR M 27-12-1967 M50 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
95 Rui Roque Associação Académica da Bela Vista POR M 16-02-1973 M45 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
96 Carlos Custódio Associação Cultural Sambrasense POR M 08-10-1971 M45 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
97 Nelson Rafael Centro Desportivo de Quarteira POR M 01-02-1973 M45 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
98 António Miranda Algarrunners POR M 20-05-1970 M50 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
99 Jorge Machado Olimpico Clube de Lagos POR M 28-11-1961 M55 11:15:30 5000m Masc D

100 Jorge Santos Olimpico Clube de Lagos POR M 23-04-1961 M55 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
101 Paulo Emídio Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR M 14-12-1966 M50 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
102 Agostinho Silva Clube Recreativo Alturense POR M 28-05-1959 M60 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
103 Tiago Silva Associação Académica da Bela Vista POR M 01-03-1985 M35 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
104 João Brazão Caldeira Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR M 04-04-1991 Sen M 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
105 Antonio Afonso Clube Recreativo Alturense POR M 13-06-1970 M50 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
106 Alexandru Ichim Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR M 18-07-1995 Sen M 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
107 Carlos  Gago Clube Recreativo Alturense POR M 26-06-1983 M35 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
108 Orlando Sebastião Clube Recreativo Alturense POR M 07-05-1966 M50 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
109 Rodolfo Reis Clube Recreativo Alturense POR M 04-10-1972 M45 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
110 Gustavo Ganhão Associação Académica da Bela Vista POR M 30-06-2003 JUN M 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
111 Eurico Correia Olimpico Clube de Lagos POR M 11-01-1972 M45 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
112 José Santos Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR M 17-02-1956 M65 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
113 Francisco Estriga Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva POR M 10-01-1970 M50 11:15:30 5000m Masc D
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Algarrunners

13 Ana Luísa Grade 04-05-1978 POR F40 5000m Fem 10h00'00
68 Joaquim Palma 08-05-1983 POR M35 5000m Masc 10h45'30
98 António Miranda 20-05-1970 POR M50 5000m Masc 11h15'30

Associação Académica da Bela Vista

7 Isa Parreira 04-07-1982 POR F35 5000m Fem 10h00'00
17 Lyudmyla Voloshyna 27-05-1977 POR F40 5000m Fem 10h00'30
18 Matilde Portela 18-10-2003 POR JUN F 5000m Fem 10h00'30
19 Deolinda Lopes 16-10-1966 POR F50 5000m Fem 10h00'30
46 Admilton Borges 17-06-1999 POR S23 M 5000m Masc 10h45'00
90 Hugo Rodrigues 12-08-1987 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 11h15'00
91 Ricardo Firmino 26-12-1983 POR M35 5000m Masc 11h15'00
95 Rui Roque 16-02-1973 POR M45 5000m Masc 11h15'30

103 Tiago Silva 01-03-1985 POR M35 5000m Masc 11h15'30
110 Gustavo Ganhão 30-06-2003 POR JUN M 5000m Masc 11h15'30

Associação Cultural Sambrasense

27 Ana Jacinto 19-07-1974 POR F45 5000m Fem 10h00'30
28 Fernanda Mendonça 21-02-1971 POR F50 5000m Fem 10h00'30
29 Mariana Silva 22-10-1983 POR F35 5000m Fem 10h00'30
39 Celso Brito 04-07-1984 POR M35 5000m Masc 10h45'00
59 Paulino Moreira 07-05-1982 POR M35 5000m Masc 10h45'30
63 Pedro Boleixa 02-02-1972 POR M45 5000m Masc 10h45'30
64 Nelson Dias 08-04-1977 POR M40 5000m Masc 10h45'30
72 David Silva 10-01-1983 POR M35 5000m Masc 11h15'00
74 Décio Pica 25-06-1979 POR M40 5000m Masc 11h15'00
77 Vítor Sousa 20-04-1980 POR M40 5000m Masc 11h15'00
96 Carlos Custódio 08-10-1971 POR M45 5000m Masc 11h15'30

Casa do Benfica de Faro

2 Sara Silva 29-12-1980 POR F40 5000m Fem 10h00'00
3 Rita Coelho 26-09-2000 POR S23 F 5000m Fem 10h00'00
4 Soraia Tavares 16-11-1999 POR S23 F 5000m Fem 10h00'00
5 Filipa Godinho 26-08-1999 POR S23 F 5000m Fem 10h00'00
6 Ana Guerreiro 07-10-1975 POR F45 5000m Fem 10h00'00

36 João Fernandes 16-11-1993 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'00
41 Abdeslam Bouasria 10-11-1990 MAR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'00
44 Gonçalo Casimiro 24-03-1995 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'00
45 Cristiano Borges 13-07-1999 POR S23 M 5000m Masc 10h45'00
69 Vasco Tita 09-08-2003 POR JUN M 5000m Masc 10h45'30
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Centro Desportivo de Quarteira

14 Marisa Francisco 13-08-1978 POR F40 5000m Fem 10h00'00
15 Fiona Gonçalves 10-02-1961 POR F60 5000m Fem 10h00'00
21 Regiane Silva 10-09-1971 BRA F45 5000m Fem 10h00'30
24 Susana Sobral 06-11-1972 POR F45 5000m Fem 10h00'30
62 Luís Massapina 04-09-1979 POR M40 5000m Masc 10h45'30
73 Igor Varela 01-07-2003 POR JUN M 5000m Masc 11h15'00
78 Bruno Cruz 07-12-2002 POR JUN M 5000m Masc 11h15'00
85 Álvaro Rodrigues 19-04-1965 POR M55 5000m Masc 11h15'00
97 Nelson Rafael 01-02-1973 POR M45 5000m Masc 11h15'30

Clube Areias de São João

10 Liliana Veríssimo 24-11-1986 POR Sen F 5000m Fem 10h00'00
11 Carla Silvano 25-04-1969 POR F50 5000m Fem 10h00'00
12 Carina Correia 10-12-1977 POR F40 5000m Fem 10h00'00
22 Edit Fekete 09-12-1984 HUN F35 5000m Fem 10h00'30
23 Marina Zaborskaya 07-03-1985 POR F35 5000m Fem 10h00'30
32 Daniel Martins 23-11-1995 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'00
33 Jorge Varela 02-01-1980 POR M40 5000m Masc 10h45'00
35 Roberto Reigado 13-08-1995 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'00
37 João Sustelo 03-10-1998 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'00
38 Nuno Miguel Correia 13-09-1975 POR M45 5000m Masc 10h45'00
42 Paulo Soares 04-01-1975 POR M45 5000m Masc 10h45'00
43 Miguel Silva 20-01-1970 POR M50 5000m Masc 10h45'00
48 João Constantino 21-07-1980 POR M40 5000m Masc 10h45'00
53 Joaquim Abraços 21-08-1978 POR M40 5000m Masc 10h45'30
61 Luís Martins 27-09-1989 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'30
71 Paulo António 25-01-1967 POR M50 5000m Masc 10h45'30

Clube Desportivo e Cultural da Nave

1 Eunice Fernandes 24-12-1974 POR F45 5000m Fem 10h00'00
47 André Duarte 22-09-1986 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'00
65 Gabriel Alves 01-01-1993 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'30
66 Wilson Costa 11-03-1985 POR M35 5000m Masc 10h45'30
67 Rui Martins 13-09-1971 POR M45 5000m Masc 10h45'30
70 Bruno Bondoso 07-03-1974 POR M45 5000m Masc 10h45'30

Clube Futebol Esperança de Lagos

75 Aymeric Boisvieux 06-11-2000 FRA S23 M 5000m Masc 11h15'00

Clube Oriental de Pechão

8 Lara Sofia Martins 14-09-2003 POR JUN F 5000m Fem 10h00'00
60 Bruno Pinheiro 14-12-2003 POR JUN M 5000m Masc 10h45'30
83 Valentim Vargues 05-02-1970 POR M50 5000m Masc 11h15'00
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Clube Recreativo Alturense

30 Maria Carrega 13-02-1968 POR F50 5000m Fem 10h00'30
31 Helena Blanc 08-05-1956 POR F60 5000m Fem 10h00'30

102 Agostinho Silva 28-05-1959 POR M60 5000m Masc 11h15'30
105 Antonio Afonso 13-06-1970 POR M50 5000m Masc 11h15'30
107 Carlos  Gago 26-06-1983 POR M35 5000m Masc 11h15'30
108 Orlando Sebastião 07-05-1966 POR M50 5000m Masc 11h15'30
109 Rodolfo Reis 04-10-1972 POR M45 5000m Masc 11h15'30

Individual

54 José Santiago 20-06-1966 POR M50 5000m Masc 10h45'30
58 Nuno Marques 17-01-1977 POR M40 5000m Masc 10h45'30
76 Luís Barbosa 17-04-1983 POR M35 5000m Masc 11h15'00
84 Jerónimo Santiago 10-06-1977 POR M40 5000m Masc 11h15'00
88 Manuel Fonseca 23-02-2003 POR JUN M 5000m Masc 11h15'00

Olimpico Clube de Lagos

9 Margarida Soromenho 25-08-2003 POR JUN F 5000m Fem 10h00'00
79 Flávio Pinto 15-01-2002 POR JUN M 5000m Masc 11h15'00
80 Bruno Caetano 18-03-1989 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 11h15'00
99 Jorge Machado 28-11-1961 POR M55 5000m Masc 11h15'30

100 Jorge Santos 23-04-1961 POR M55 5000m Masc 11h15'30
111 Eurico Correia 11-01-1972 POR M45 5000m Masc 11h15'30

Projeto Novas Descobertas

40 Gabriel Ludwick 11-06-2002 POR JUN M 5000m Masc 10h45'00
51 Fábio Reis 24-06-1993 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'00
55 Pedro Braz Correia 17-09-1986 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'30
82 João Correia 07-04-1987 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 11h15'00
92 Pedro Oliveira 28-08-2001 POR S23 M 5000m Masc 11h15'30

Sport Lisboa e Fuseta

34 Cláudio Pica 27-08-1983 POR M35 5000m Masc 10h45'00
49 Bertrand Palma 19-09-1973 POR M45 5000m Masc 10h45'00
50 Khalid Tahiri 25-10-1975 POR M45 5000m Masc 10h45'00
52 Rui Andrade 05-08-1985 POR M35 5000m Masc 10h45'30
56 Pedro Guerreiro 22-07-1985 POR M35 5000m Masc 10h45'30
57 João Rosa 10-05-1992 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 10h45'30
87 João Pisco 27-12-1968 POR M50 5000m Masc 11h15'00

Tugas On Tour Associação Desportiva

16 Magda Mello 29-04-1978 POR F40 5000m Fem 10h00'30
20 Inês Galvão 16-12-1985 POR F35 5000m Fem 10h00'30
25 Sónia Palma 11-09-1977 POR F40 5000m Fem 10h00'30
26 Ângela Vargues 28-06-1980 POR F40 5000m Fem 10h00'30
81 Carlos Cabrita 02-01-1975 POR M45 5000m Masc 11h15'00
86 Nuno Alfaiate 16-07-1975 POR M45 5000m Masc 11h15'00
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89 Duarte Pinto 12-11-1976 POR M40 5000m Masc 11h15'00
93 Mário António 30-10-1978 POR M40 5000m Masc 11h15'30
94 João Catarino 27-12-1967 POR M50 5000m Masc 11h15'30

101 Paulo Emídio 14-12-1966 POR M50 5000m Masc 11h15'30
104 João Brazão Caldeira 04-04-1991 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 11h15'30
106 Alexandru Ichim 18-07-1995 POR Sen M 5000m Masc 11h15'30
112 José Santos 17-02-1956 POR M65 5000m Masc 11h15'30
113 Francisco Estriga 10-01-1970 POR M50 5000m Masc 11h15'30


